K581 COBRA STRUT - LED
The smallest of the SKYLINE Series, the
compact K581 Cobra Strut is sure to impress
with its sleek convex design. Shown with the
contour spinning option, it is a great choice for
parking lots and pathways.
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:

3 FINIAL
K581 COBRA STRUT - LED
HOW TO ORDER
K581
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K581   - Cobra Strut
OPTICAL OPTIONS
P4FL - P4 Optic (Flat Array), Flat Lens
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
                                   II    -  Type 2
                                   III   -  Type 3
                                  IV   -   Type 4
                                  V   -  Type 5
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
8060 (60 emitters, 40-120W)
8084 (84 emitters, 150-220W)
SERIES
WATTAGE
40, 60, 75, 100, 120, 150, 200
120V (120-277)
480V (347-480)*
*Select wattages available within
this range, contact King Luminaire
LINE VOLTAGE PAINT COLOR
GN - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
- P4FL - - (SSL) - -
2 - 2 Strut Style
3 - 3 Strut Style
4 - 4 Strut Style
STRUT QUANTITY
-
SPINNING STYLE
(blank) - No Spinning***
CS - Contour Spinning**
PS - Pyramid Spinning
HS - Harbor Spinning
TS - Trump Spinning
-
FINIAL OPTIONS
NR - Finial not required
#1, #2, #3
*Additional options
available on website
**If Contour Spinning
selected, NR finial option
must be specified
***No spinning will be
supplied unless specified
- -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTIONS
PR - Photo Receptacle c/w cover
PEBC - Photo Electric Buttoncell
*leave blank if not required
-
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
-
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage
          Selector
* leave blank if